
2021

Olympic games: WIN

World champinship: WIN

World championship: medal

European championship: WIN

Masters: WIN

Olympic games: medal or 5th place

World championship: 5th place

Olympic games: 7th place

European championship: medal

Grand slam: WIN

Grand prix: WIN

Masters: medal

World championship: 7th place

European championship: 5th place

Masters 5th place

Grand slam: medal

Grand prix: medal

JUNIOR world championship: WIN

World championship: 9th place (1/16)

European championship: 7th place

Grand slam: 5th place

Grand prix: 5th place

European open: WIN

JUNIOR world championship: medal

European championship U23: WIN

JUNIOR European championship: WIN

European open: medal

European championship: 9th place (1/16)

Grand slam: 7th place

Grand prix: 7th place

JUNIOR World championship: 5th place

European cup: WIN

European championship U23: medal

JUNIOR european champiosnhip: medal

European cup: medal

European open: 5th place

European championship U23: 5th place

Junior cup: medal

European championship U21: 5th place

Eu Cup: 5th place 50

Eu Open: 7th place 50

100

50

1000

800

700

600

300

200


