	2021	
Olympic games: WIN		1000
World champinship: WIN		1000
World championship: medal		
European championship: WIN		800
Masters: WIN		
Olympic games: medal or 5th place		
World championship: 5th place		
Olympic games: 7th place		700
European championship: medal		
Grand slam: WIN		
Grand prix: WIN		
Masters: medal		
World championship: 7th place		600
European championship: 5th place		
Masters 5th place		
Grand slam: medal		
Grand prix: medal		
JUNIOR world championship: WIN		
World championship: 9th place (1/16)		300
European championship: 7th place		
Grand slam: 5th place		
Grand prix: 5th place		
European open: WIN		
JUNIOR world championship: medal		
European championship U23: WIN		
JUNIOR European championship: WIN		
European open: medal		
European championship: 9th place (1/16)		200
Grand slam: 7th place		
Grand prix: 7th place		
JUNIOR World championship: 5th place		
European cup: WIN		
European championship U23: medal		
JUNIOR european champiosnhip: medal		
European cup: medal		100
European open: 5th place		
European championship U23: 5th place		
Junior cup: medal		
European championship U21: 5th place		50
Eu Cup: 5th place		50
Eu Open: 7th place		50